
EGLL Fall 2023 -- Jimmy Moore Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Monday 25-Sep-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP3 Dustin Myres MP4 Joe Reese

Friday 29-Sep-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Joe Reese Gators Josh Thomas

Monday 2-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Bananas Robert Lamb Gators Josh Thomas

Friday 6-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Joe Reese Bananas Robert Lamb

Monday 9-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Gators Josh Thomas MP4 Joe Reese

Friday 13-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Joe Reese MP3 Dustin Myres

Monday 16-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Bananas Robert Lamb MP4 Joe Reese

Tuesday 17-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB MIN1 Dillon Bowers Rays Kevin Ruiz

Wednesday 18-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP3 Dustin Myres Bananas Robert Lamb

Thursday 19-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Rays Kevin Ruiz Angels Mike Hamper

Friday 20-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Gators Josh Thomas MP3 Dustin Myres

Monday 23-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Joe Reese Phillies Kevin Dillon

Wednesday 25-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Joe Reese Bananas Robert Lamb

Friday 27-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Bananas Robert Lamb MP3 Dustin Myres

Monday 30-Oct-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Bananas Robert Lamb Phillies Kevin Dillon

Wednesday 1-Nov-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP3 Dustin Myres Bananas Robert Lamb

Thursday 2-Nov-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Rays Kevin Ruiz MIN1 Dillon Bowers

Friday 3-Nov-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Gators Josh Thomas MP4 Joe Reese

Monday 6-Nov-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Gators Josh Thomas Bananas Robert Lamb

Friday 10-Nov-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Bananas Robert Lamb MP4 Joe Reese

Monday 13-Nov-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Joe Reese Gators Josh Thomas

Friday 17-Nov-2023 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Bananas Robert Lamb Gators Josh Thomas
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